
2668 DICKINSON RD, DE PERE, WI, 54115-9223
https://www.adashunjones.com

2668 DICKINSON
RD, DE PERE, WI,
54115-9223

$284,900

Showcase home on private lake! Lrg prvt lot quality blt home, lrg kit, raised snack bar,
skylight, w/in pantry, Jenn-Aire dbl oven. Mstr has whrlpl tub, w-in closet, LL fam rm
w/exp wind & surround sound. 1st flr laundry, lockers, lrg gar w/stairs to L/L. Maint-free
deck overlooking fishing & recreational lake. Listed below appraised...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 3.1 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3058 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Jetted Tub,Split Bedroom

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2058 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000

Tax Amount: 5361

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Diamond Lake

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X15 Main

Bedroom 2 13X11 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Bedroom 4 13X13 Lower

Family Room 24X16 Lower

Kitchen 29X11 Main

Living Or Great Room 18X17 Main

Other Room 08X06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Finished Pre2020

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included


